
6.Kolo CHC. 255 - Situace 1 - 2025-10-04

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Jedlička, Jiří U C Min 143 0 22.38 6.3896 155.0000 100.00%
2 Radkovič, Michal U C Min 125 0 30.58 4.0876 99.1581 63.97%

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Slavík, Daniel U O Min 147 0 15.75 9.3333 155.0000 100.00%
2 Rakušan, Josef U O Maj 150 0 16.96 8.8443 146.8792 94.76%
3 Brázda, Robert U O Min 143 0 19.09 7.4908 124.4013 80.26%
4 Dvořák , Milan U O Min 141 0 21.09 6.6856 111.0293 71.63%
5 Drásal, Michal U O Min 149 0 22.99 6.4811 107.6322 69.44%
6 Hudeček, František U O Maj 142 0 22.94 6.1901 102.7992 66.32%
7 David, Jaroslav U O Min 147 0 27.26 5.3925 89.5543 57.78%
8 Neumann, Michal U O Min 147 0 27.83 5.2821 87.7201 56.59%
9 Jurásek, Petr U O Min 143 0 30.03 4.7619 79.0816 51.02%
10 Kohoutek, Jan U O Min 139 0 31.63 4.3946 72.9811 47.08%
11 Jurda , Michal U O Min 142 10 35.13 3.7575 62.4009 40.26%
12 Bartoš, Richard U O Min 131 0 36.86 3.5540 59.0216 38.08%

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Balej, Zdeněk U P Min 155 0 18.40 8.4239 155.0000 100.00%
2 Trunkát, Ondřej U P Min 147 0 20.37 7.2165 132.7835 85.67%
3 Mikolášek, Daniel U P Min 147 0 21.24 6.9209 127.3446 82.16%
4 Barák, Roman U P Min 141 0 21.07 6.6920 123.1324 79.44%
5 Ráček, Jarda U P Min 132 10 19.89 6.1337 112.8607 72.81%
6 Gabriel, Jiří U P Min 131 0 23.79 5.5065 101.3199 65.37%
7 Bouša Aliaga , Juliana U P Min 137 0 26.08 5.2531 96.6564 62.36%
8 Pavlíček, Karel U P Min 135 0 25.93 5.2063 95.7964 61.80%
9 Gazda, David U P Min 149 0 28.79 5.1754 95.2275 61.44%
10 Skřenek, Martin U P Min 147 0 28.42 5.1724 95.1724 61.40%
11 Kalbáč, Martin U P Min 131 0 26.06 5.0269 92.4942 59.67%
12 Tribula, Jiří U P Min 149 0 29.93 4.9783 91.6004 59.10%
13 Mikolášek , David U P Min 137 0 27.80 4.9281 90.6763 58.50%
14 Malík, Pavel U P Min 135 0 28.83 4.6826 86.1602 55.59%
15 Klíč, Karel U P Min 147 0 31.43 4.6771 86.0579 55.52%
16 Slavíková , Petra U P Min 143 0 32.84 4.3544 80.1218 51.69%
17 Galbavá, Simona U P Min 143 0 38.71 3.6941 67.9721 43.85%
18 Lessy, Viktor U P Min 133 30 27.92 3.6891 67.8797 43.79%
19 Čajka, Tomáš U P Min 140 10 35.34 3.6786 67.6853 43.67%
20 Růžička, Milan U P Min 127 0 36.84 3.4473 63.4311 40.92%
21 Petr, Lukáš U P Min 143 0 42.49 3.3655 61.9252 39.95%
22 Kuděla, Adam U P Min 131 30 31.99 3.1572 58.0932 37.48%
23 Mučka, Karel U P Min 137 0 44.26 3.0953 56.9544 36.74%
24 Halata, Jaroslav U P Min 145 0 47.17 3.0740 56.5614 36.49%
25 Vavroušková, Pavla U P Min 141 0 46.27 3.0473 56.0709 36.17%
26 Juriš, František U P Min 123 0 40.73 3.0199 55.5659 35.85%
27 Pícha, Jiří U P Min 127 0 42.28 3.0038 55.2696 35.66%



28 Klíčník, Libor U P Min 119 20 38.23 2.5896 47.6484 30.74%
29 Supík, Radek U P Min 107 20 33.77 2.5763 47.4030 30.58%
30 Neplech, Martin U P Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Mikolášek , Martin U PO Min 153 0 17.27 8.8593 155.0000 100.00%
2 Šporik, Jan U PO Min 137 0 17.70 7.7401 135.4191 87.37%
3 Třinactý, Petr U PO Min 151 0 22.11 6.8295 119.4870 77.09%
4 Gabriel, Livia U PO Min 135 0 20.92 6.4532 112.9028 72.84%
5 Kaprál, Vojtěch U PO Min 143 0 23.04 6.2066 108.5891 70.06%
6 Slivečka, Zdeněk U PO Min 151 0 26.93 5.6071 98.1009 63.29%
7 Coufal, Jindřich U PO Min 137 0 24.73 5.5398 96.9235 62.53%
8 Mička, Luděk U PO Min 143 0 26.62 5.3719 93.9854 60.64%
9 Ovšonka, Daniel U PO Min 151 0 29.04 5.1997 90.9731 58.69%
10 Bouša, Tomáš U PO Min 141 0 27.45 5.1366 89.8689 57.98%
11 Polzer, Aleš U PO Min 147 0 29.68 4.9528 86.6535 55.91%
12 Tokarčik, Peter U PO Min 153 0 31.50 4.8571 84.9794 54.83%
13 Jahoda, Michal U PO Min 143 0 32.55 4.3932 76.8631 49.59%
14 Kozel, Richard U PO Min 141 0 38.83 3.6312 63.5308 40.99%
15 Klíčníková , Janette U PO Min 104 30 71.65 1.0328 18.0696 11.66%

Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Knápek, Jaroslav U R Maj 149 0 38.25 3.8954 155.0000 100.00%
2 Vašut, Jaroslav U R Min 143 0 41.13 3.4768 138.3420 89.25%
3 Štefl, Miloslav U R Maj 135 30 42.97 2.4436 97.2301 62.73%

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Kubík, Karel U S Maj 150 0 21.13 7.0989 155.0000 100.00%
2 Václavík, Jaroslav U S Maj 139 0 19.86 6.9990 152.8183 98.59%
3 Prečanová, Markéta U S Min 139 0 21.98 6.3239 138.0788 89.08%
4 Jarco, Barbara U S Min 141 0 24.77 5.6924 124.2891 80.19%
5 Perout, Filip U S Maj 143 0 25.65 5.5750 121.7275 78.53%
6 Peša, Jaroslav U S Maj 139 0 25.43 5.4660 119.3461 77.00%
7 Černý, Lubomír U S Min 145 0 26.82 5.4064 118.0454 76.16%
8 Janošek, Dušan U S Min 143 0 27.18 5.2612 114.8753 74.11%
9 Ráček, Jaroslav U S Min 149 0 29.16 5.1097 111.5678 71.98%
10 Petrakovič, Miroslav U S Min 143 0 28.47 5.0228 109.6702 70.75%
11 Topolovský, Lubomír U S Min 137 0 28.25 4.8496 105.8869 68.31%
12 Navrátil, Antonín U S Min 143 0 30.28 4.7226 103.1146 66.53%
13 Lev, Jiří U S Maj 147 0 32.38 4.5398 99.1244 63.95%
14 Vopařil, Josef U S Min 143 0 31.56 4.5311 98.9325 63.83%
15 Sitta, Jiří U S Min 125 0 29.37 4.2560 92.9279 59.95%
16 Legierski, Radim U S Min 151 0 35.96 4.1991 91.6848 59.15%
17 Peša, Miroslav U S Maj 135 10 30.05 4.1597 90.8250 58.60%
18 Rybka, Vojtěch U S Min 128 30 25.17 3.8935 85.0125 54.85%
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6.Kolo CHC. 255 - Situace 2 - 2025-10-04

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Jedlička, Jiří U C Min 124 0 20.71 5.9874 130.0000 100.00%
2 Radkovič, Michal U C Min 121 10 21.61 5.1365 111.5244 85.79%

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Rakušan, Josef U O Maj 122 0 13.96 8.7393 130.0000 100.00%
2 Slavík, Daniel U O Min 122 0 14.01 8.7081 129.5360 99.64%
3 Brázda, Robert U O Min 120 0 16.60 7.2289 107.5331 82.72%
4 Hudeček, František U O Maj 118 0 17.95 6.5738 97.7882 75.22%
5 Dvořák , Milan U O Min 124 0 19.34 6.4116 95.3749 73.37%
6 David, Jaroslav U O Min 116 0 20.15 5.7568 85.6351 65.87%
7 Neumann, Michal U O Min 122 0 22.69 5.3768 79.9824 61.52%
8 Jurda , Michal U O Min 124 0 28.24 4.3909 65.3170 50.24%
9 Jurásek, Petr U O Min 116 0 26.79 4.3300 64.4101 49.55%
10 Drásal, Michal U O Min 110 30 21.54 3.7140 55.2476 42.50%
11 Kohoutek, Jan U O Min 112 30 25.76 3.1832 47.3518 36.42%
12 Bartoš, Richard U O Min 108 0 34.38 3.1414 46.7290 35.95%

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Mikolášek, Daniel U P Min 122 0 15.40 7.9221 130.0000 100.00%
2 Trunkát, Ondřej U P Min 120 0 16.33 7.3484 120.5867 92.76%
3 Ráček, Jarda U P Min 118 0 17.23 6.8485 112.3831 86.45%
4 Balej, Zdeněk U P Min 118 0 17.29 6.8248 111.9931 86.15%
5 Neplech, Martin U P Min 120 0 20.13 5.9613 97.8232 75.25%
6 Barák, Roman U P Min 114 0 19.37 5.8854 96.5783 74.29%
7 Lessy, Viktor U P Min 116 0 20.96 5.5344 90.8178 69.86%
8 Klíč, Karel U P Min 122 0 23.62 5.1651 84.7587 65.20%
9 Kalbáč, Martin U P Min 113 10 20.00 5.1500 84.5107 65.01%
10 Gazda, David U P Min 126 0 25.03 5.0340 82.6064 63.54%
11 Kuděla, Adam U P Min 118 0 23.51 5.0191 82.3633 63.36%
12 Skřenek, Martin U P Min 114 0 23.62 4.8264 79.2007 60.92%
13 Pavlíček, Karel U P Min 112 0 24.02 4.6628 76.5155 58.86%
14 Bouša Aliaga , Juliana U P Min 122 0 26.53 4.5986 75.4617 58.05%
15 Tribula, Jiří U P Min 114 0 25.15 4.5328 74.3826 57.22%
16 Malík, Pavel U P Min 116 0 27.31 4.2475 69.7012 53.62%
17 Slavíková , Petra U P Min 116 0 27.83 4.1682 68.3989 52.61%
18 Galbavá, Simona U P Min 112 0 27.76 4.0346 66.2068 50.93%
19 Růžička, Milan U P Min 114 0 29.62 3.8488 63.1574 48.58%
20 Gabriel, Jiří U P Min 100 30 19.06 3.6726 60.2670 46.36%
21 Mikolášek , David U P Min 109 10 27.02 3.6640 60.1249 46.25%
22 Pícha, Jiří U P Min 122 0 34.28 3.5589 58.4014 44.92%
23 Supík, Radek U P Min 120 0 34.06 3.5232 57.8150 44.47%
24 Vavroušková, Pavla U P Min 122 0 35.45 3.4415 56.4739 43.44%
25 Mučka, Karel U P Min 122 0 38.85 3.1403 51.5315 39.64%
26 Juriš, František U P Min 118 0 39.28 3.0041 49.2964 37.92%
27 Čajka, Tomáš U P Min 116 30 30.79 2.7931 45.8346 35.26%



28 Klíčník, Libor U P Min 107 10 34.90 2.7794 45.6090 35.08%
29 Petr, Lukáš U P Min 110 30 29.68 2.6954 44.2314 34.02%
30 Halata, Jaroslav U P Min 111 30 34.09 2.3761 38.9908 29.99%

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Mikolášek , Martin U PO Min 124 0 14.90 8.3221 130.0000 100.00%
2 Šporik, Jan U PO Min 120 0 14.62 8.2079 128.2159 98.63%
3 Coufal, Jindřich U PO Min 126 10 17.69 6.5574 102.4326 78.79%
4 Třinactý, Petr U PO Min 124 0 19.23 6.4483 100.7280 77.48%
5 Mička, Luděk U PO Min 110 0 18.23 6.0340 94.2571 72.51%
6 Kaprál, Vojtěch U PO Min 124 0 20.75 5.9759 93.3494 71.81%
7 Bouša, Tomáš U PO Min 120 0 20.22 5.9347 92.7060 71.31%
8 Slivečka, Zdeněk U PO Min 126 0 21.59 5.8360 91.1645 70.13%
9 Kozel, Richard U PO Min 124 0 21.46 5.7782 90.2610 69.43%
10 Ovšonka, Daniel U PO Min 122 0 22.82 5.3462 83.5126 64.24%
11 Gabriel, Livia U PO Min 108 30 15.92 4.8995 76.5349 58.87%
12 Polzer, Aleš U PO Min 124 0 25.54 4.8551 75.8418 58.34%
13 Tokarčik, Peter U PO Min 118 0 24.63 4.7909 74.8386 57.57%
14 Jahoda, Michal U PO Min 114 20 20.97 4.4826 70.0225 53.86%
15 Klíčníková , Janette U PO Min 98 0 38.96 2.5154 39.2930 30.23%

Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Knápek, Jaroslav U R Maj 118 0 32.36 3.6465 130.0000 100.00%
2 Štefl, Miloslav U R Maj 124 0 38.45 3.2250 114.9728 88.44%
3 Vašut, Jaroslav U R Min 124 0 41.34 2.9995 106.9353 82.26%

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Kubík, Karel U S Maj 123 0 16.73 7.3521 130.0000 100.00%
2 Václavík, Jaroslav U S Maj 128 0 17.60 7.2727 128.5972 98.92%
3 Prečanová, Markéta U S Min 118 0 18.89 6.2467 110.4547 84.97%
4 Ráček, Jaroslav U S Min 126 0 21.87 5.7613 101.8723 78.36%
5 Perout, Filip U S Maj 124 0 22.00 5.6364 99.6628 76.66%
6 Topolovský, Lubomír U S Min 112 0 19.99 5.6028 99.0694 76.21%
7 Jarco, Barbara U S Min 114 0 20.39 5.5910 98.8603 76.05%
8 Janošek, Dušan U S Min 118 0 21.37 5.5218 97.6364 75.10%
9 Rybka, Vojtěch U S Min 108 0 21.43 5.0397 89.1119 68.55%
10 Vopařil, Josef U S Min 118 0 25.68 4.5950 81.2496 62.50%
11 Lev, Jiří U S Maj 126 0 27.49 4.5835 81.0457 62.34%
12 Legierski, Radim U S Min 118 0 26.56 4.4428 78.5576 60.43%
13 Černý, Lubomír U S Min 118 0 26.96 4.3769 77.3920 59.53%
14 Navrátil, Antonín U S Min 115 10 24.31 4.3192 76.3728 58.75%
15 Peša, Jaroslav U S Maj 119 0 28.94 4.1120 72.7081 55.93%
16 Peša, Miroslav U S Maj 124 0 33.70 3.6795 65.0618 50.05%
17 Sitta, Jiří U S Min 112 20 25.03 3.6756 64.9922 49.99%
18 Petrakovič, Miroslav U S Min 106 40 26.87 2.4563 43.4321 33.41%
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6.Kolo CHC. 255 - Situace 3 - 2025-10-04

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Jedlička, Jiří U C Min 102 0 18.09 5.6385 120.0000 100.00%
2 Radkovič, Michal U C Min 112 0 20.55 5.4501 115.9914 96.66%

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Slavík, Daniel U O Min 108 0 12.17 8.8743 120.0000 100.00%
2 Rakušan, Josef U O Maj 117 0 13.41 8.7248 117.9791 98.32%
3 Brázda, Robert U O Min 118 0 16.34 7.2215 97.6513 81.38%
4 Drásal, Michal U O Min 120 0 19.50 6.1538 83.2137 69.34%
5 Hudeček, František U O Maj 111 0 18.13 6.1224 82.7891 68.99%
6 Dvořák , Milan U O Min 114 0 19.03 5.9905 81.0054 67.50%
7 Neumann, Michal U O Min 110 0 20.24 5.4348 73.4903 61.24%
8 Jurda , Michal U O Min 114 0 22.44 5.0802 68.6958 57.25%
9 Jurásek, Petr U O Min 112 0 22.11 5.0656 68.4979 57.08%
10 David, Jaroslav U O Min 108 0 21.81 4.9519 66.9601 55.80%
11 Kohoutek, Jan U O Min 96 0 22.93 4.1867 56.6129 47.18%
12 Bartoš, Richard U O Min 118 0 28.36 4.1608 56.2631 46.89%

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Balej, Zdeněk U P Min 116 0 14.97 7.7488 120.0000 100.00%
2 Mikolášek, Daniel U P Min 108 0 15.02 7.1904 111.3522 92.79%
3 Ráček, Jarda U P Min 104 0 14.99 6.9380 107.4427 89.54%
4 Barák, Roman U P Min 110 0 16.13 6.8196 105.6096 88.01%
5 Gabriel, Jiří U P Min 114 0 16.85 6.7656 104.7732 87.31%
6 Skřenek, Martin U P Min 114 0 17.98 6.3404 98.1884 81.82%
7 Trunkát, Ondřej U P Min 104 0 16.64 6.2500 96.7888 80.66%
8 Pavlíček, Karel U P Min 114 0 20.56 5.5447 85.8671 71.56%
9 Neplech, Martin U P Min 114 0 21.04 5.4183 83.9082 69.92%
10 Kalbáč, Martin U P Min 114 0 21.40 5.3271 82.4966 68.75%
11 Kuděla, Adam U P Min 110 0 21.10 5.2133 80.7338 67.28%
12 Gazda, David U P Min 110 0 21.31 5.1619 79.9382 66.62%
13 Klíč, Karel U P Min 116 0 22.60 5.1327 79.4867 66.24%
14 Mikolášek , David U P Min 116 0 24.18 4.7974 74.2928 61.91%
15 Lessy, Viktor U P Min 104 0 21.81 4.7685 73.8453 61.54%
16 Bouša Aliaga , Juliana U P Min 102 0 21.62 4.7179 73.0617 60.88%
17 Čajka, Tomáš U P Min 114 0 24.82 4.5931 71.1292 59.27%
18 Tribula, Jiří U P Min 116 0 25.43 4.5615 70.6410 58.87%
19 Malík, Pavel U P Min 106 0 23.31 4.5474 70.4220 58.69%
20 Vavroušková, Pavla U P Min 112 0 25.80 4.3411 67.2269 56.02%
21 Slavíková , Petra U P Min 106 0 24.95 4.2485 65.7931 54.83%
22 Galbavá, Simona U P Min 102 0 24.85 4.1046 63.5651 52.97%
23 Růžička, Milan U P Min 114 0 28.81 3.9570 61.2783 51.07%
24 Halata, Jaroslav U P Min 114 0 29.99 3.8013 58.8672 49.06%
25 Klíčník, Libor U P Min 114 0 31.63 3.6042 55.8150 46.51%
26 Mučka, Karel U P Min 118 0 32.85 3.5921 55.6278 46.36%
27 Supík, Radek U P Min 96 0 27.40 3.5036 54.2582 45.22%



28 Juriš, František U P Min 107 10 28.93 3.3529 51.9240 43.27%
29 Petr, Lukáš U P Min 100 0 30.40 3.2895 50.9415 42.45%
30 Pícha, Jiří U P Min 110 0 45.27 2.4299 37.6294 31.36%

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Šporik, Jan U PO Min 114 0 13.73 8.3030 120.0000 100.00%
2 Mikolášek , Martin U PO Min 114 0 13.93 8.1838 118.2771 98.56%
3 Třinactý, Petr U PO Min 120 0 17.11 7.0134 101.3627 84.47%
4 Kaprál, Vojtěch U PO Min 116 0 18.10 6.4088 92.6246 77.19%
5 Coufal, Jindřich U PO Min 118 0 18.81 6.2733 90.6651 75.55%
6 Kozel, Richard U PO Min 112 0 18.00 6.2222 89.9275 74.94%
7 Gabriel, Livia U PO Min 104 0 17.85 5.8263 84.2058 70.17%
8 Ovšonka, Daniel U PO Min 120 0 21.05 5.7007 82.3903 68.66%
9 Bouša, Tomáš U PO Min 110 0 19.45 5.6555 81.7372 68.11%
10 Mička, Luděk U PO Min 113 10 19.89 5.1785 74.8427 62.37%
11 Polzer, Aleš U PO Min 114 0 22.05 5.1701 74.7211 62.27%
12 Tokarčik, Peter U PO Min 116 0 24.55 4.7251 68.2894 56.91%
13 Jahoda, Michal U PO Min 104 0 22.71 4.5795 66.1855 55.15%
14 Slivečka, Zdeněk U PO Min 108 0 23.82 4.5340 65.5283 54.61%
15 Klíčníková , Janette U PO Min 97 10 62.17 1.3994 20.2249 16.85%

Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Knápek, Jaroslav U R Maj 119 0 27.28 4.3622 120.0000 100.00%
2 Štefl, Miloslav U R Maj 113 0 29.42 3.8409 105.6609 88.05%
3 Vašut, Jaroslav U R Min 116 0 32.46 3.5736 98.3078 81.92%

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Prečanová, Markéta U S Min 114 0 16.14 7.0632 120.0000 100.00%
2 Kubík, Karel U S Maj 118 0 16.87 6.9947 118.8357 99.03%
3 Václavík, Jaroslav U S Maj 113 0 16.20 6.9753 118.5068 98.76%
4 Jarco, Barbara U S Min 106 0 18.93 5.5996 95.1339 79.28%
5 Janošek, Dušan U S Min 112 0 20.41 5.4875 93.2298 77.69%
6 Peša, Jaroslav U S Maj 112 0 21.03 5.3257 90.4813 75.40%
7 Ráček, Jaroslav U S Min 114 0 21.57 5.2851 89.7914 74.83%
8 Černý, Lubomír U S Min 118 0 23.59 5.0021 84.9834 70.82%
9 Petrakovič, Miroslav U S Min 112 0 22.83 4.9058 83.3474 69.46%
10 Lev, Jiří U S Maj 108 10 20.88 4.6935 79.7399 66.45%
11 Rybka, Vojtěch U S Min 99 10 19.09 4.6621 79.2071 66.01%
12 Navrátil, Antonín U S Min 106 0 23.50 4.5106 76.6334 63.86%
13 Perout, Filip U S Maj 100 10 20.60 4.3689 74.2259 61.85%
14 Vopařil, Josef U S Min 114 0 28.03 4.0671 69.0974 57.58%
15 Topolovský, Lubomír U S Min 80 0 19.87 4.0262 68.4025 57.00%
16 Peša, Miroslav U S Maj 112 0 28.02 3.9971 67.9094 56.59%
17 Legierski, Radim U S Min 108 0 28.31 3.8149 64.8133 54.01%
18 Sitta, Jiří U S Min 88 0 23.15 3.8013 64.5820 53.82%
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